M8000	-601016
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900320766809
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/16/1801018009 **160.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH 3: 53
Office Use Only	

N CULLIGAN NOV 2 9 2013

COVER LETTER

TO: * Registration Section Division of Corporations

CLCC, LLC

SUBJECT: ____

ι

Name of Limited Liability Company

t .

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

٠

Joshua Simon				
	N	ame of Person		
CLCC, LLC				
	F	irm/Company		
601 Heritage [Drive, STE 227			
		Address		
Jupiter, FL 334	458			
	City/S	tate and Zip Code		
christiesimon@l	Ifholdings.com			
<u>.</u>	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)
For further information concernit	ng this matter, please call:			
christie simon		561 at (575-645	55
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	<u>:</u> \$		Division o Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow	•			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee &	S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 29, 2018

JOSHUA SIMON 601 HERITAGE DRIVE, STE 227 JUPITER, FL 33458

SUBJECT: CLCC, LLC Ref. Number: W18000103668

We have received your document for CLCC, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 618A00024430

www.sunbiz.org

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(If name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The alternate name must include "Limited L	lability Company," "L L.C," or "LUC.")
2. Ilinois		3. 81-2560329	
(Autstaction under the law of	which foreign limited hability company is organized)	(FEI nur	mber, if applicable)
4			201 FAL
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0903, F.S. to determi	registration) ine penalty hability)	2018 NOV
5. <u>1300 E. WOODFIEL</u>	D ROAD, #150	6. 601 Heritage Drive	HA HA
(Street Address of SCHAUMBURG, IL		(Mailing Ad	
		STE 227	
		Jupiter, FL 33458	
Name and store a date			3: 5
- wante and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	\mathbb{D}^{m} ω
Name:	Joshua Simon		
Office Address:	601 Heritage Drive, STE 227		
	Jupiter	13458	
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re	nance. Bistered agent and to accent service of n	, Florida <u>33458</u> (Zip coc	J (2.4.20).
Having been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi	egistered agent and to accept service of p. tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proport s of my position as registered agent.	rocess for the above stated limited registered togent and agree to act and complete performance of my	l liability company at the place
Having been named as re designated in this applica o comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of p. tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the premited	rocess for the above stated limited registered togent and agree to act and complete performance of my	l liability company at the place
Having been named as re designated in this applica o comply with the provisi and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	gistered agent and to accept service of p. tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proport s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's si teity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> :	rocess for the above stated limited registered tigent and agree to act and complete performance of my gapture)	l liability company at the place
Having been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa	registered agent and to accept service of p. tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the property s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's since the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> Michael Nortman 1300 F Loodfiel HE)50	rocess for the above stated limited registered togent and agree to act and complete performance of my gnoture) whave authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	l liability company at the place in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with
Having been named as re designated in this applica o comply with the provisi and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Registered agent and to accept service of p. tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proport s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's since the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> Michael Nortman <u>1300 F</u> (Local Here	rocess for the above stated limited registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my gamme) whave authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> A RA D173	l liability company at the place in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Joshua Simon

File Number . . 0578597-9



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

CLCC, LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON MAY 06, 2016, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 14TH day of NOVEMBER A.D. 2018 .

esse White

Authentication #: 1831802218 verifiable until 11/14/2019 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

SECRETARY OF STATE